
2020-2021 Oklahoma State University Cowboy Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 19, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 21-9   Conf: 11-7   Home: 10-3   Away: 8-4   Neutral: 3-2
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
02 Cunningham, Cade 27-26 958 35.5 175-400 .438 62-155 .400 132-156 .846 19 148 167 6.2 67 2 94 109 21 43 544 20.1
00 Anderson III, Avery 27-23 823 30.5 116-244 .475 19-58 .328 78-93 .839 13 96 109 4.0 84 4 54 71 9 40 329 12.2
22 Boone, Kalib 30-24 619 20.6 113-176 .642 0-0 .000 56-86 .651 51 110 161 5.4 74 3 24 55 48 20 282 9.4
13 Likekele, Isaac 24-20 814 33.9 81-168 .482 8-18 .444 49-86 .570 45 113 158 6.6 52 1 86 55 4 27 219 9.1

12
Moncrieffe, Matthew-
Alexander 28-14 611 21.8 102-198 .515 0-0 .000 47-86 .547 67 81 148 5.3 66 3 20 43 10 17 251 9.0

05 Walker, Rondel 29-7 737 25.4 74-176 .420 32-97 .330 46-70 .657 20 65 85 2.9 42 0 28 37 8 35 226 7.8
14 Williams, Bryce 28-19 662 23.6 64-180 .356 34-107 .318 42-56 .750 7 43 50 1.8 48 1 54 50 19 28 204 7.3
20 Boone, Keylan 27-8 395 14.6 44-106 .415 16-59 .271 14-22 .636 36 73 109 4.0 32 0 17 20 9 6 118 4.4
01 Harris Jr., Chris 1-0 6 6.0 2-4 .500 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4.0
31 Flavors Jr., Ferron 24-7 275 11.5 29-92 .315 19-73 .260 5-7 .714 3 16 19 0.8 15 0 6 6 0 4 82 3.4
25 Kouma, Bernard 26-2 178 6.8 16-26 .615 0-0 .000 6-7 .857 20 17 37 1.4 30 1 2 10 3 0 38 1.5
55 Mitchell, Dee 6-0 19 3.2 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 2 2 0.3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0.0
04 Williams, Donovan 6-0 28 4.7 0-8 .000 0-4 .000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 0.7 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0.0
Total 30 6125 204.2 816-1778 .459 190-573 .332 475-669 .710 332 816 1148 38.3 516 15 385 466 131 224 2297 76.57
Opponents 30 6125 204.2 768-1868 .411 223-700 .319 422-585 .721 352 729 1081 36.0 552 7 370 440 134 241 2181 72.70

Team Statistics OSU OPP
SCORING 2297 2181
    Points Per Game 76.6 72.7
    Scoring Margin 3.9 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 816-1778 768-1868
    Field Goal Pct .459 .411
3 POINT FG-ATT 190-573 223-700
    3PT FG Pct .332 .319
    3PT Made Per Game 6.3 7.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 475-669 422-585
    FT Pct .710 .721
    FT Made Per Game 15.8 14.1
REBOUNDS 1148 1081
    Rebounds Per Game 38.3 36.0
    Rebounds Margin 2.3 –
ASSISTS 385 370
    Assists Per Game 12.8 12.3
TURNOVERS 466 440
    Turnovers Per Game 15.5 14.7
    Turnovers Margin -0.8 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.8 0.8
STEALS 224 241
    Steals Per Game 7.5 8.0
BLOCKS 131 134
    Blocks Per Game 4.4 4.5
ATTENDANCE 43,550 22,734
    Dates/Avg Per Date 13-3,350 12-1,895
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 5-1,559

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Oklahoma St. 1049 1190 6 10 2297
Opponents 993 1152 6 2 2181

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/25/20 at UT Arlington W 75-68 624
11/28/20 TEXAS SOUTHERN W 85-65 3,350
12/01/20 at Marquette W 70-62 0
12/05/20 OAKLAND W 84-71 3,350
12/08/20 ORAL ROBERTS W 83-78 3,350
12/12/20 at Wichita St. W 67-64 625

* 12/16/20 TCU L 76-77 3,350
* 12/20/20 at Texas L 74-77 2,428
* 01/02/21 at Texas Tech W (OT) 82-77 4,013
* 01/04/21 WEST VIRGINIA L 84-87 3,350
* 01/09/21 at Kansas St. W 70-54 965
* 01/12/21 KANSAS W 75-70 3,350
* 01/23/21 BAYLOR L 66-81 3,350
* 01/25/21 at Iowa St. W 81-60 1,019

01/30/21 ARKANSAS W 81-77 3,350
* 02/03/21 at TCU L 78-81 2,481
* 02/06/21 TEXAS W (2 OT) 75-67 3,350
* 02/08/21 at Kansas L 66-78 2,500
* 02/13/21 KANSAS ST. W 67-60 3,350
* 02/16/21 IOWA ST. W 76-58 3,350
* 02/22/21 TEXAS TECH W (OT) 74-69 3,350
* 02/27/21 at Oklahoma W (OT) 94-90 2,929
* 03/01/21 OKLAHOMA W 79-75 3,350
* 03/04/21 at Baylor L 70-81 2,350
* 03/06/21 at West Virginia W 85-80 2,800

03/11/21 vs West Virginia W 72-69 0
03/12/21 vs Baylor W 83-74 3,298
03/13/21 vs Texas L 86-91 3,525
03/19/21 vs Liberty W 69-60 972
03/21/21 vs Oregon St. L 70-80 0

* = Conference game



2020-2021 Oklahoma State University Cowboy Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 19, 2024)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 11-7   Home: 6-3   Away: 5-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
02 Cunningham, Cade 15-15 546 36.4 97-219 .443 33-80 .413 75-89 .843 12 86 98 6.5 41 2 49 68 14 20 302 20.1
00 Anderson III, Avery 18-17 571 31.7 74-158 .468 9-35 .257 52-59 .881 8 68 76 4.2 58 3 40 47 6 27 209 11.6
22 Boone, Kalib 18-13 383 21.3 79-117 .675 0-0 .000 30-49 .612 29 68 97 5.4 46 2 12 34 24 12 188 10.4

12
Moncrieffe, Matthew-
Alexander 16-8 351 21.9 65-117 .556 0-0 .000 26-40 .650 36 53 89 5.6 40 1 12 24 6 10 156 9.8

13 Likekele, Isaac 12-11 423 35.3 43-92 .467 3-7 .429 25-47 .532 22 58 80 6.7 22 0 44 26 2 15 114 9.5
14 Williams, Bryce 18-15 495 27.5 45-129 .349 24-74 .324 32-44 .727 6 28 34 1.9 35 0 41 42 14 15 146 8.1
05 Walker, Rondel 17-7 464 27.3 42-103 .408 22-60 .367 30-49 .612 11 44 55 3.2 26 0 19 22 2 26 136 8.0
20 Boone, Keylan 15-2 217 14.5 23-49 .469 8-26 .308 5-9 .556 17 32 49 3.3 18 0 10 11 4 5 59 3.9
31 Flavors Jr., Ferron 14-1 148 10.6 13-45 .289 11-39 .282 1-2 .500 3 7 10 0.7 6 0 4 2 0 3 38 2.7
25 Kouma, Bernard 14-1 109 7.8 11-17 .647 0-0 .000 2-3 .667 12 13 25 1.8 21 1 0 6 0 0 24 1.7
55 Mitchell, Dee 4-0 17 4.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 2 2 0.5 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0.0
04 Williams, Donovan 1-0 1 1.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 18 3725 206.9 492-1047 .470 110-321 .343 278-391 .711 190 483 673 37.4 314 9 231 291 72 134 1372 76.22
Opponents 18 3725 206.9 463-1116 .415 130-406 .320 266-366 .727 211 422 633 35.2 326 4 226 255 86 152 1322 73.44

Team Statistics OSU OPP
SCORING 1372 1322
    Points Per Game 76.2 73.4
    Scoring Margin 2.8 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 492-1047 463-1116
    Field Goal Pct .470 .415
3 POINT FG-ATT 110-321 130-406
    3PT FG Pct .343 .320
    3PT Made Per Game 6.1 7.2
FREE THROWS-ATT 278-391 266-366
    FT Pct .711 .727
    FT Made Per Game 15.4 14.8
REBOUNDS 673 633
    Rebounds Per Game 37.4 35.2
    Rebounds Margin 2.2 –
ASSISTS 231 226
    Assists Per Game 12.8 12.6
TURNOVERS 291 255
    Turnovers Per Game 16.2 14.2
    Turnovers Margin -2.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.8 0.9
STEALS 134 152
    Steals Per Game 7.4 8.4
BLOCKS 72 86
    Blocks Per Game 4.0 4.8
ATTENDANCE 30,150 21,485
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-3,350 9-2,387
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Oklahoma St. 642 672 6 10 1372
Opponents 583 703 6 2 1322

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/16/20 TCU L 76-77 3350
12/20/20 at  Texas L 74-77 2428
01/02/21 at  Texas Tech W (OT) 82-77 4013
01/04/21 WEST VIRGINIA L 84-87 3350
01/09/21 at  Kansas St. W 70-54 965
01/12/21 KANSAS W 75-70 3350
01/23/21 BAYLOR L 66-81 3350
01/25/21 at  Iowa St. W 81-60 1019
02/03/21 at  TCU L 78-81 2481
02/06/21 TEXAS W (2 OT) 75-67 3350
02/08/21 at  Kansas L 66-78 2500
02/13/21 KANSAS ST. W 67-60 3350
02/16/21 IOWA ST. W 76-58 3350
02/22/21 TEXAS TECH W (OT) 74-69 3350
02/27/21 at  Oklahoma W (OT) 94-90 2929
03/01/21 OKLAHOMA W 79-75 3350
03/04/21 at  Baylor L 70-81 2350
03/06/21 at  West Virginia W 85-80 2800


